

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO...../2006 IN Writ Petition(C) No. 657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions)

Date: 31/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.

Mr. Satyakam, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing Counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 05.06.2006.

)
(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal

Court Master