

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 32 in WP(C) No. 657/1996

THE RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY
& NATURAL RESOURCES POLICY
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I Respondent(s)

Date: 17/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. A.N.Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

Mr. E.C.Agarwala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders are necessary.

y Aggarwal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vija

urt Master

Court Master

Co