

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.34 in Writ Petition (C) No.657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY &
NATURAL RESOURCE POLICY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 08/02/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.

For Applicant

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. EMS Anam,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Alex,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19.02.2007.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master