

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOS. 23, 40, 42, 43, 55, 56, 57, 63-70

and

I.A.No. 71 IN I.A.NO.63

IN

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 657/1995

RESEARCH FOUNDN. FOR SCIENCE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

Civil Appeal No. 7660 of 1997

with

SLP (C) No.16175 of 1997

with

Contempt Petition No. 155 of 2005

Date : 17/04/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, AAG
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.
(State of Himanchal Pradesh)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications in the month of July,
2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar