

Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kr.Tyagi, Adv.

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Ms. Leishangthem Roshamani Kh., AOR

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Pragyam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shikhar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ganesh Bapu, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Shreyas Jain, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Singh, adv.

Mr. Syed Jafar Hussain, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Satyabrata Panda, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda, AOR

Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha Purushotham, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, AOR

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Manu Sundaram, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR

Ms. Urmila Sirur, AOR

Mr./Ms. Sinha & Das, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Ms. Minakshi Vij, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Jay Savla, AOR

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

M/s. J S Wad And Co, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, AOR

Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, AOR
Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, AOR
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, AOR
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Santosh Kumar-I, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.23 & Contempt Petition (C) No.155/2005

In view of the order dated 05.07.2017 passed in Writ Petition (C) No.657 of 1995, particularly, the directions in paragraph 6 of the said order as well as the order passed on 24.10.2017 in I.A. No.81391 of 2017, the present application as well as Contempt Petition (C) No.155 of 2005 has to be dismissed. We order accordingly.

I.A. No.43

Nothing survives in the present application for consideration. I.A. No.43 is accordingly dismissed.

I.A. Nos.59 & 63 in W.P.(C) No.657/1995 and All Application(s) In/And SLP(C) No. 9874/2012

List on 22nd November, 2017.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER